LO 200001994

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200315299002

07/05/18--01028--027 **165.00

FILED
2011 JUL -5 A 8 2

7/9/18/05

COVER LETTER

10:	_	sion of Cor					
cumur	·OT	Sober Livir	ng in Delray, LLC				
SUBJE	.CI:		Name of Limit	ted Liability Company			
The end	closed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.			
Please 1	return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
			Michael Schlossman				
				Name of Person	`		
			Sober Living in Delray, LL	C		MIN JEE	***
Firm/Company 250 SE 10th Street				Adam I book	년 년	Name States Proper	
			Defray Beach, FL 33483	Address		A & 21	
			michael@soberlivingindelra	City/State and Zip Code y.com			
				be used for future annual report no	tification)		
For furt	ther in	formation c	oncerning this matter, please cal	ll:			
Michae	el Schl	lossman		310 570-3258 at ()			
	-	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a	check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$25	5.00 Fi	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filit Certificate Certified C (additional c	of Status Copy	
		Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C	orations		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Sober Living in Delray, LLC					
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabili</u> (A Florida	ty Compar a Limited L	ny as it now appears on our reco liability Company)	ords.)		-
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Coorida document number	Company	were filed on	2	and	assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liabi	lity company here:			
new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "L	LC" or the al		"L.L.C."
ter new principal offices address, if applicable:		250 SE 10th Street	<u> </u>		
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDI	RESS)	Delray Beach, FL 33483	;'' ! :	นา	1
			<u>-</u>	▷	[i]
			<u> </u>	က္သ	<u>ر</u>
A		250 SE 10th Street	ř.	2	
ter new mailing address, if applicable:		Delray Beach, FL 33483			
ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
If amending the registered agent and/or regis gistered agent and/or the new registered office add		2:	rds, <u>enter</u>	the nan	ne of th
Name of New Registered Agent:	-				
New Registered Office Address: 250 S	250 SE 10th Street Enter Florida street address				
_	ı	D - 1	2.5	1.102	
<u> De</u>	11 ray	Beach.	Florida 🛅		
	\mathcal{O}	City		Zip Co	ele -

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	George A. Jahn	1021 East Heritage Club Cir.	
		Delray Beach, FL 33483	■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Sue E. Jahn	1021 East Heritage Club Cir.	Add
		Delray Beach, FL 33483	€. ERemove
-			Change
AMBR ·	Michael D. Schlossman	380 SE 19th Avenue, Apt. E	Add O
		Deerfield Beach, FL 33341	© Remove
			Change
AMBR	Ahmed Gheith	154 Bay 11th Street	= Add
		Brookly, NY 11228	□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018	. If amending any other info	rmation, enter change(s) here: (Attach addit	ional sheets, if necess	ary.)
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018				· **** ****
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018		41-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	, 	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018		<u>.</u>		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018			•.	
Using 25, 2018 [Coptional] If an effective date, if other than the date of filing:			ì !	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018			<u> </u>	and the
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: June 25, 2018 (optional) If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02 Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed adocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. The record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of the poth day after the record is filed. Dated July 3 2018 Dated Largnature of a member or authorized representative of a member			"	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: [If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02 Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The erecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of 10 must be provided as a second of 10 must be listed and 10 must	•	<u> </u>		<u>+</u>
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Dated July 3 2018 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Note: If the date inserted in the	the date of filing: e must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or it is block does not meet the applicable statutory fili	(option: more than 90 days after fili ng requirements, this da	al) ing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 ate will not be listed as t
Dated Of a member or authorized representative of a member			time, at 12:01 a.n	n. on the earlier of
(Mignature of a member or authorized representative of a member	July 3 Dated	2018		
	J.M	Objective of a member or authorized representation	ve of a member	
			e or a memoer	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00